NATIONAL Assessment Cen	tre Services.				-	-
Date In: 2/3/2-17:10	Jeb description	<u> </u>	Date & Time Cor	mpleted	Done	by
Res No: Kajjys wooysway	SAS e-filing		51 545			
Veh No: JJW8901H	E-mail (within Shrs	, AIC 2hrs)				- 11
D.O.A: 73/3/2-17:35	i-Motor Claim I	Form	m1089920	1-001 2	10/20	1722
	i-Motor W/O (W	ithin: OD 2lirs, TF	4hrs)			
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade	ed ¦				
The second second	Assessment/Surve	ey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by F	ax / Hand to C	wner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Γel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: JA	monic .	INC ()/Non-INC ().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: () C	over Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (1	Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%	P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%	6]	-
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ())/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()				
General Remarks:-	CONTRACTOR OF STREET					W 8.49
Account to the state of the sta	TARRY OCCUPANTION OF THE					-
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's in		lential & Stricti	y NO rater of a	epaner.		20000
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins	urer URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	ice: YES () / NO	(); Tow	ing Co: (1		
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616		a in the	Date&Time Con	plerad	Done	by
The state of the s			3		10.	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()			*-			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	\$3000] ()					
Injury:			-	W-11-	27	
Date/Time Actions			1		and the	A TOP OF THE SECOND
Jates time Actions	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			CALLEY WALLEY	*234.2534.352.3	
			Vocalette sainte se se se			
					-	1 100
	l too		- Alexandro	MENTAL PARTY	Anit (S)	Ami (3
(100 a 2 2 50)	1i	nvoice Prepar	ation Checkl	ist	fa Bill	Add Bi
(1A202381).	1)	AR : Accident Rep	oorting (\$30);	V88.2.3.3		
aimant's Particulars :-	2)	DA : Damage Ass	essment (\$100);	INC (\$80)		
iver/Owner:	3)	TF : Towing Fee FT : Follow-Throu	eh Survey	\$40/\$45		
	5)	FT : Follow-Throu	gh Survey (Resur	vey) \$30		
ntact No:		For claiming again		10 Jan 2005) \$75		
maged Portion:		TR: Re-inspection N1: Idac DA + SI		\$160		
		NTUC Additional				
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		on:	/T-1 / 10	\$5		
. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N5: Courtesy Co.		\$10	The same of the same of	
Chara and the Polyton Character of the		* N7: Post Repair I	nspection	\$25		
iditors' Comments ::	从此代表的 中,但是19		Excess Coordinati	The state of the s		
. 1:		TP (N11) : TP (N-	n INC) against IN	30	Tonie and	
2/3:		N12: Idea Moone	F.	e Charged	Carrier and and	动物
1. 2/3:		voice dated	Fe	se Charged	SAUN	L

1 . p./1 pt 1.75

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	6-19-19-40-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-
Man selection of the selection of the selection of	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/03/2020 17:10
Date Of Accident	27/03/2020 17:35
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (CHANGI) BEFORE KJE EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJW8901H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CLINTON HO DE KAI
NRIC No	SXXXX788G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93264120
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93264120
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	JETTA 1.4 TSI AT 1K23Q5 MX
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5116212353
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CLINTON HO DE KAI

Name of Driver CLINTON HO DE KAI

 NRIC No
 SXXXX788G

 Date Of Birth
 23/12/1995

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 09/05/2014

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93264120

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-93264120

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 646 JURONG WEST STREET 61

#08-136

Postcode 640646

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle Registration Number of Briver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions RAINING
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO YES

NO

3

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NA

NAME:

: TEO WEI JIE

GENDER: :

: MALE

Passenger 2

ambulance?

NAME:

: NICOLE TEOW PEI SHAN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200328/7012

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMM1021K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SMM6598E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name CLINTON HO DE KAI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK
Injured person in which vehicle? SJW8901H

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GiA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN		Calett 11	aves paint	-1- 1A
		Land 1	One 1	Vehicle A: 500890
				value B. SMM/0
				Vallette D. Sir III 10
		+	HA	Value C: SMM 6
				Vehille (: SMM 6
1.				+ - - - - -
	1 1 1			
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	ES OF THE ACCIDENT		The second secon	- In a shadowing to have
	And the second second second second			
refer to potce	orediz - troda	6728/2212		
	1	300/1010		
		3022		
		1877		
	<u> </u>			
A SALESYMAN TO HER WAY TO SALES				
	22.00			
		-		
				No. of the last of
1011 - 10111 - 1011 - 1011 - 1011 - 1011 - 1011 - 1011 - 1011 - 1011 - 1011 - 1011 - 1011 - 1011 - 1011 - 1011	No.			
STATE OF THE STATE OF				
- 550 au				
			Market State of the State of th	
ARATION				
ARATION declare the foregoing partic	ulars are true in every recr	pert		
ARATION declare the foregoing partic	ulars are true in every resp	pect.		
	tulars are true in every resp	A .		70
declare the foregoing partic	CAM	M.		
	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the p	lı	Reporting Centre Perso	innel's signature

 $21509 \pm 2499 \, \mathrm{APRIMAD} \sim 92$

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre-
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Accident details

Date and time of accident	Date: 27/0/20	(DD/MM/YY) Time: 17-34	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	PJE TOWARDS	CHANTI BEFORE KIE	

Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	SJW 8	1901H			
Vehicle make and model	VOKSWI	AGEN JE	TTA 1.415	I	
Type of vehicle	Saloon Lorry	MPV 🗆 Bus 🗆	CRV Motor	Var cycle 🗆	Others:
Vehicle category	Private	Comme	ercial Ø	Motorcy	/cle 🗆
Purpose of using at said time	WORK				
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes Third part of	No 🗆	if no, pleas Reporting		

Insurance information

Insurance company	NTUC		
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive 🛭	Third party fire & theft	TP only

Insured / Policy holder

Name	CLINTON HO DE KAT	Male Ø	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S154778861		
Contact	43264120		
Address	BUK 646 TURONG WEST STREET 61	# 08-136 564064	6

Same as insured above (skip to D.O.B) Driver

Name	Male	□ Female □
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
Address		
Email address		
Date of birth	23/12/1999	
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor D	
Driving date pass	04/05/2014	

General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of the insured's company?	Yes □ If no, rela	No ationship of the	driver and insured: OWN EK
Accident captured by camera?	Yes	No 🗆	
Weather condition	Clear 🗆	Raining 🗹	Others:
Road surface	Dry 🗆	Wet 🗷	
No of passenger	2		(Inclusive of driver

Passenger 1

Name	160	WEI SIE
Gender	Male ☑	Female

Passenger 2

Name	NICOLE	TEOU	PEI	SHAN	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female o			

Passenger 3

Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	

Passenger 4

Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	

Passenger 5

Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆	

Passenger 6

Name		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female

Other information

	/		
Was anybody injured?	Yes	No 🗆	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗹	No 🗆	

Details of police action

Reported to police?	Yes	No 🗆	If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name	100	LINE	

Third party vehicle 1

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	SMM 1021 C
Vehicle make model	- With the state of the state o

Third party vehicle 2

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	SMM 6598E
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 3

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 4

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 5

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 6

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Witness 1

Name	

Witness 2

position and the same of the s		
\$1		
Name		

Injured person 1

Name	CLINTON HO DE KAI
Injuries sustained	RACK & NECK
Which vehicle person in?	DKIVEK
Were seat belts worn?	Yes a No a
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No Ø

Injured person 2

Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆

Injured person 3

Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	

Injured person 4

Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆 No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 1 of 3 Report No. T/20200328/7012

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 28/03/2020 13:47			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars			
	Informant: N HO DE K		Address: APT BLK 646 JURONG WE SINGAPORE 640646	ST STREET 61 #08-136	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9547788G		88G	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 93264120		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: victorwong18369@gmail.co	m	
Sex: Male	Age: 24	Date of Birth: 23/12/1995	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		L	Language: Institution / School Na English		
Occupation: Student			Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 27/03/2020 17:35	Type of Location highway	
Location: PIE TOWARI Weather:	OS CHANGI BEFOR	RE KJE EXIT	F	Road Speed Limit:	
Drizzling		Wet	8	80 Km/h	
T (C C		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Traffic Flow: One Way		140t Controlled			

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJW8901H	Car	VOLKSWAGO N	JETTA 1.4 TSI AT 1K23Q5 MX	Black		0
SMM1021K	Car					0
SMM6598E	Car					0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	国际的政治的企业规划的	STREET BEST	AND THE RESERVE
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20200328/7012

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	多一种企业		对于大学的
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SJW8901H	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5116212353	15/02/2020	14/02/2021

Details of Perso	n Involved			1000	1908	
Any Pedestrian In	rvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	o. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL Use of Ped			edestrian Crossing: NA		
Driver				No. of the		
Name	CLINTON HO DE KAI		ID No		S9547788G	
Related Vehicle	SJW8901H (Car)		Conta	ct No.	93264120	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL Date Disc		harge	NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of	Injury	Serio	us

Brief Details.

i was traveling on the 1st lane of pie towards changi before kje exit in my vehicle bearing car plate number SJW8901H. The vehicle in front of me slowed down and came to a stop i then followed suit. Suddenly i felt a single huge impact on the rear of my vehicle. i got down a realised i was involved in a 3 car chain collision. i retrieved my footage from my dash camera and saw that the vehicle behind me (SMM1021K) only collided into me after the third vehicle (SMM6598E) collided into him pushing him forward thus colliding into me.

i felt uncomfortable the next day and went to seek treatment from Amk INTEMEDICAL CENTRE AND was given 5 days MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20200328/7012

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

SI	(0)	tok	1 F	lan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 28/03/2020 13:47
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

NP168



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5116212353

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SJW8901H

Chassis Number

: WVWZZZ1KZAM095597

2. Name of Policyholder

: CLINTON HO DE KAI

2. Name of Policyfloider

45.5 1 2020

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 15 Feb 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 14 Feb 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: \$\$2,000

: 5\$1,500

EXCESS (SECTION 1)
EXCESS (SECTION 2)
WINDSCREEN EXCESS

WINDSCREEN EXCESS : S\$100
ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO
INSURE WITH COE : YES
NCD PROTECTION : NO
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO
EXCESS WAIVER : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER ; CLINTON HO DE KAI

NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : LIAN HONG PRIVATE LIMITED

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: KHC HOLDINGS PTE LTD (00000613934)

Date of Issue

: 14 Feb 2020 17:04 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

eBao Tech										Genera	lClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800	0601			- CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR			· Chang	e Languag	e + Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	10.				Date	of Accident		27/03/2020 1	7:35	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SJW8901H			Certificate Number					
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5116212353		CLINTON HO DE KAI	59547788G	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SJW8901H	SJW8901H	15/02/2020	14/02/2021
					0	Continue			into-		

Policy No.	5116212353	Policyholder Name			Policyholder NRIC	S9547788G		
Certificate No.		masassaga.						
Address	BLK 646 #08-136 JURONG WE	ST STREET 61	SINGAPORE 6	540646				
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE PI				Group Policy Flag	N		
Policy ssue Date	14/02/2020	Effective Date	15/02/2020	00:00	Expiry Date	14/02/2021 23:59		
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess						
Third Party Excess	cess		2000		Windscreen Excess	100		
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	0					
Outside Singapore 2000 DD Excess		Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500			You	ng/Inexperience Driver Excess	
Agent	KHC HOLDINGS PTE LTD	Agent Tel.	62538288		GST Flag	Υ		
Insurance Flag Open	No							
Certificate Info	oolder Mailing Address							
Certificate Info Policy	nolder Mailing Address	Addr	ess 2	JURONG WEST ST	REET 61	Address 3	SINGAPORE 640646	
Policy Info Certificate Info PolicyP Address 1 Address 4	nolder Mailing Address BLK 646 #08-136		ess 2 ess Type	JURONG WEST ST Singapore address		Address 3 Post Code	SINGAPORE 640646 640646	
Certificate Info PolicyP	An ordered and Autoria and Autoria	Addr	ess Type ted Policy					
Certificate Info Policyl Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	BLK 646 #08-136	Addr Rela	ess Type ted Policy	Singapore address				
Certificate Info Policyl Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	BLK 646 #08-136 08-136 d Object: SJW8901H	Addr Rela	ess Type ted Policy	Singapore address				
Certificate Info Policyl Address 1 Address 4 Unit No. Insure	BLK 646 #08-136 08-136 d Object: SJW8901H	Addr Rela Num	ess Type ted Policy	Singapore address 5116212353		Post Code		

aim Handling						
cident MT/1089924		Control West	#149071U	GST Registration No.		
icy No.	5116212353	Vehicle No.	SJW8901H	US1 Registration No.		
ertificate No.				Policyhalder NR3C	\$9547788Q	
icyholder Name	CLINTON HO DE KAI	72 721		Loading	0	
duct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type		Contact No.(Home)	0	
stact No.(Mobile)	93264120	Contact No.(Office)	0	eCode	N: V	
all Address		Special Remark		eCode Reason	123-51.	
	® No ○Yes	TCA	® No ○Yes	Private Hire	Yes	
D Protection	No	MCD Entitlement(%)	0	Private rine	Yes	
Accident Details					100	
port Date	28/03/2020 17:21	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Chain Collision	
te of Accident	27/03/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	17:35	Country of Academs	Singapore	
porting Centre		Grange Force		ICM No.		
odent Location	PIE (CHANGI) BEFORE KIE EKIT					
Total Excess Applicable						
cent Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.00			
Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess	1,500,00			
D OD Excess	0.00	VIED TP Excess	0.00	Driver is Covered?	Covered	
ditional Excess	0					
tal OO Excess Applicable	2000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable	1,500.00			
Benefits			V COMPONEY			
GST Registered Informa	tion		7			
Registered	No.		GST Registration Date			
T Registration No.			GST Status Venfied	Yes		
dification History						
Policyholder Halling Ad	dress					
Mress 1	BLK 646 #08-136	Address 2	JURONG WEST STREET 61	Address 3	SINGAPORE 640646	
idness 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	640646	
nit Na.	08-136	Related Policy Number	5116212353			
OI Driver Info						
river Name	CLINTON HO DE KAJ	Driver Type	Main Driver			
named driver Name		Driver NRJC	S9547788G	Driver DOB	23/12/1995 5 0 SINGAPORE 640646 640646	
gister Date of Driver License	09/05/2014	Driver Age	24	Driving Experience		
ontact No (Mobile)	93264120	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No. (Home)		
idress 1	BLK 646	Address 2	JURONG WEST STREET 61	Address 3		
idress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code		
nit No.	08-136					
oes he own a Singapore		Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company		
egistered car?	○ Yes ® No	priver venicle no.				
eclaration						
reathalyser or Blood Test	42.00 M	200020014 W	Yes ○ No			
eading?	0 mg	Any injury?	e res One			
odification History						
DOM: N						
Claim 001 New						
aim Type *	OD-MX	Insured Name	CLINTON HO DE KAI	Insured NRIC	59547788G	
ontact No.(Mobile)	93264120	Contact No.(Home)		Contact No. (Office)		
nail Address	CLINTONHOK®GMAIL.COM	Ol Vehicle Number	SJW8901H	TP Venicle Number	SMM1021K	
		Type of Benefit *	Please Select			
laimant Type Claimant Type •		Claimant NRIC *				
laimant Name *	22	The state of the s		1		
laimant Address	Francisco de Paris, Paris, Paris, Paris,			Name of Preferred Workshop		
aim Description	SIW8901H / SMM1021K ON 27 Mar 2020	261117W0100018-01	Francisco Total			
referred Workshop Contact o.		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault	200000000000		
	V I		Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	Received 28/03/2020 00:00	
equire Finalisation	Yes	Preferered Repair Option				
	Yes 🗡 28/03/2020 17:22	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date		Date Received	28/03/2020 00:00	
ate Registered				Date Received	28/03/2020/00/00	
ate Registered eport Taken By	28/03/2020 17:22			Date Received	2003/21/20 00 10	
ate Registered eport Taken By	28/03/2020 17:22			Date Received	28032020 00.00	
ate Registered eport Taken By	28/03/2020 17:22		Save Submit	Date Received	28/03/2020 00:00	
ate Registered eport Taken By	28/03/2020 17:22			Date Received	28/03/20/20 00/00	
ate Registered eport Taken By Print AK letter	28/03/2020 17:22			Date Received	28/03/20/20 00/00	
ate Registered eport Taken By Print AK letter	28/03/2020 17:22 Jackson	Claim Close Date	Save Submit	Date Received	28/03/2/20 00:00	
ate Registered eport Taxen By Print AK letter Attachment	28/03/2020 17:22	Claim Close Date Claim No.	Save Submit 001	Date Received	28/03/2/20 00:00	
ate Registered eport Taxen By Print AK letter Attachment	28/03/2020 17:22 Jackson	Claim Close Date	Save Submit	Date Received		
ate Registered eport Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	28/03/2020 17:22 Jackson MT/1089924	Claim Close Date Claim No.	Save Submit 001	Date Received Confidential Urger	icy * Descriptio	
te Registered port Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	28/03/2020 17:22 Jackson MT/1089924	Claim Close Date Claim No.	001 28/03/2020 17:27 Category *			
ate Registered point Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	28/03/2020 17:22 Jackson MT/1089924	Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date	001 28/03/2020 17:27 Category * 6 Clear Please Select 3	Confidential Urgen	icy * Descriptio	
ate Registered eport Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	28/03/2020 17:22 Jackson MT/1089924	Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Brows	001 28/03/2020 17:27 Category * 6 Clear Please Select S	Confidential Urger No ✓ Normal	ncy * Description	
ate Registered eport Taxen By Print AK letter Attachment	28/03/2020 17:22 Jackson MT/1089924	Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Clate Brows Brows Brows	Save Submit 001 28/03/2020 17:27 Category * Gear Please Select S Gear Please Select S	Confidential Urger No V Normal No V Normal	ncy * Description	
Date Registered Registered Report Taken By Print AK letter Attachment Accident No. Last Doc. Received	28/03/2020 17:22 Jackson MT/1089924	Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Clate Brows Brows	DO1 28/03/2020 17:27 Category * Gear Please Select	Confidential Urger No V Normal No V Normal	Description	

Attachment	List								
Attachment	Upłoade	d By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	D	escription	Msg Sent? (CO)	
10 10	NAC_PAYA_UB3_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRO CES) on 28 Mar 2020 17:27		NRIC/ Driving License	٧	Normal	NRIC/ Drivin	g License 2020-3-28		
10	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIO CES) on 28 f	SAS		Normal	SAS	5 2020-3-28			
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800501(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 28 May 2020 17:24		Photos		Normal		os 2020-3-28		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 28 Mar 2020 17:24		Photos		Normal	Photo	os 2020-3-28		
*	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 28 Mar 2020 17:24 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 28 Mar 2020 17:23 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 28 Mar 2020 17:23		Photos		Normal	Phote	Photos 2020-3-28		
李			Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-28 Photos 2020-3-28			
6			Photos		Normal				
8	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOOKO1(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 28 Mar 2020 17:23		Photos		Normal	Photo	os 2020-3-28		
9	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CBS) on 28 Mar 2020 17:23		Photos		Normal	Photo	os 2020-3-28		
	NAC_PAYA_UBL_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 28 Mar 2020 17:23		Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-28			
		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Nar 2020 17:23	Photos.		Normal	Photo	na 2020-3-28		
Video List		SAU NOVE		1196			772 W.S.		4000
	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		ile Name		9	Source		Act